
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE RECORDE

RECORDE SUL-AMERICANO

7283 EDUARDO MAROCCO NAUTICO UNIAO RS 6ª 200 COSTAS  40 +: 2:10.48

7036 LIZANDRO GOTTARDI DE CARVALHO (MOSCONI NAUTICO UNIAO RS 6ª 200 COSTAS  40 +: 2:13.94

5042 ANTON KARL BIEDERMANN NAUTICO UNIAO RS 6ª 200 COSTAS  85 +: 4:18.37

6485 CHRISTIANE LOPES LARCHER (ITAMIRIM/SC) NAUTICO UNIAO RS 7ª 50 PEITO  40 +: 35.12

4029 PATRICIA VALLIM OTTERO (TRISPORT) FORMULA-BH RS 7ª 50 PEITO  40 +: 36.41

2922 DIVA CATANEO FUGANTI (AMARAL) NAUTICO UNIAO RS 7ª 50 PEITO  50 +: 39.96

GREMIO NAUTICO UNIAO "A" NAUTICO UNIAO RS 12ª 4X50 LIVRE  200 +: 1:46.99

7036 LIZANDRO GOTTARDI DE CARVALHO (MOSCONI

3139 LUIZ FLORES TORELLY

3298 LUIZ ANTONIO SCHUTZ

5569 EDSON JUNQUEIRA E SILVA

6485 CHRISTIANE LOPES LARCHER (ITAMIRIM/SC) NAUTICO UNIAO RS 13ª 100 MEDLEY  40 +: 1:12.58

7548 LUCINILDA R. DO NASCIMENTO (SINDSEP/AP PINHEIROS RS 13ª 100 MEDLEY  45 +: 1:15.53

681 MARCUS LABORNE MATTIOLI (TRISPORT) FORMULA-BH RS 14ª 100 MEDLEY  50 +: 1:05.41

1455 MILTON IDERIHA MASTERS PARANA RS 14ª 100 MEDLEY  60 +: 1:15.30

4029 PATRICIA VALLIM OTTERO (TRISPORT) FORMULA-BH RS 19ª 200 PEITO  40 +: 2:58.17

2922 DIVA CATANEO FUGANTI (AMARAL) NAUTICO UNIAO RS 19ª 200 PEITO  50 +: 3:12.79

7193 TEREZINHA FERREIRA DA SILVA C.O.P.M./MG RS 19ª 200 PEITO  80 +: 6:14.88

1455 MILTON IDERIHA MASTERS PARANA RS 20ª 200 PEITO  60 +: 3:01.35

7795 LEONARDO SUMIDA (SWIMEX) MAC-NINA RS 22ª 50 COSTAS  25 +: 25.31

7036 LIZANDRO GOTTARDI DE CARVALHO (MOSCONI NAUTICO UNIAO RS 22ª 50 COSTAS  40 +: 27.70

GREMIO NAUTICO UNIAO "A" NAUTICO UNIAO RS 23ª 4X50 MEDLEY MISTO 320 +:
3:26.21

5042 ANTON KARL BIEDERMANN

5050 JAYME WERNER DOS REIS

34 MARIA HELENA PADILLA COSTA (NUCLEO.H2O

2962 YONE ANGELO

RECORDE BRASILEIRO

51643 JULIA VOLKMANN NAUTICO UNIAO RB 1ª 200 MEDLEY  PRÉ: 2:23.69

51651 LEONIR DIAS MARINO A. L. JUVENIL RB 2ª 200 MEDLEY  PRÉ: 2:07.33

51645 FLAVIA MUZIKA BILSLAND NAUTICO UNIAO RB 3ª 50 LIVRE  PRÉ: 27.00

4883 MARCIA VALERIA C. LIMA (EU NADO) ACAD.PRAIA RB 3ª 50 LIVRE  40 +: 28.78

4503 MARCIA CRISTINA RAMOS (EU NADO ) ACAD.PRAIA RB 3ª 50 LIVRE  40 +: 29.09

7548 LUCINILDA R. DO NASCIMENTO (SINDSEP/AP PINHEIROS RB 3ª 50 LIVRE  45 +: 29.58

29078 GUSTAVO GODOY A. L. JUVENIL RB 4ª 50 LIVRE  PRÉ: 22.70

51643 JULIA VOLKMANN NAUTICO UNIAO RB 5ª 200 COSTAS  PRÉ: 2:28.31

7283 EDUARDO MAROCCO NAUTICO UNIAO RB 6ª 200 COSTAS  40 +: 2:10.48

7036 LIZANDRO GOTTARDI DE CARVALHO (MOSCONI NAUTICO UNIAO RB 6ª 200 COSTAS  40 +: 2:13.94
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5042 ANTON KARL BIEDERMANN NAUTICO UNIAO RB 6ª 200 COSTAS  85 +: 4:18.37

6485 CHRISTIANE LOPES LARCHER (ITAMIRIM/SC) NAUTICO UNIAO RB 7ª 50 PEITO  40 +: 35.12

4029 PATRICIA VALLIM OTTERO (TRISPORT) FORMULA-BH RB 7ª 50 PEITO  40 +: 36.41

2922 DIVA CATANEO FUGANTI (AMARAL) NAUTICO UNIAO RB 7ª 50 PEITO  50 +: 39.96

5050 JAYME WERNER DOS REIS NAUTICO UNIAO RB 8ª 50 PEITO  80 +: 49.41

51649 GABRIEL CURY NAUTICO UNIAO RB 10ª 200 BORBOLETA  PRÉ: 2:09.07

GREMIO NAUTICO UNIAO "A" NAUTICO UNIAO RB 12ª 4X50 LIVRE  200 +: 1:46.99

7036 LIZANDRO GOTTARDI DE CARVALHO (MOSCONI

3139 LUIZ FLORES TORELLY

3298 LUIZ ANTONIO SCHUTZ

5569 EDSON JUNQUEIRA E SILVA

6485 CHRISTIANE LOPES LARCHER (ITAMIRIM/SC) NAUTICO UNIAO RB 13ª 100 MEDLEY  40 +: 1:12.58

7548 LUCINILDA R. DO NASCIMENTO (SINDSEP/AP PINHEIROS RB 13ª 100 MEDLEY  45 +: 1:15.53

51651 LEONIR DIAS MARINO A. L. JUVENIL RB 14ª 100 MEDLEY  PRÉ: 58.24

681 MARCUS LABORNE MATTIOLI (TRISPORT) FORMULA-BH RB 14ª 100 MEDLEY  50 +: 1:05.41

1455 MILTON IDERIHA MASTERS PARANA RB 14ª 100 MEDLEY  60 +: 1:15.30

29078 GUSTAVO GODOY A. L. JUVENIL RB 16ª 200 LIVRE  PRÉ: 1:52.21

51645 FLAVIA MUZIKA BILSLAND NAUTICO UNIAO RB 17ª 50 BORBOLETA  PRÉ: 30.01

29078 GUSTAVO GODOY A. L. JUVENIL RB 18ª 50 BORBOLETA  PRÉ: 24.85

8023 ANNARIE ROSSOUW FORMULA-BH RB 19ª 200 PEITO  25 +: 2:51.22

4029 PATRICIA VALLIM OTTERO (TRISPORT) FORMULA-BH RB 19ª 200 PEITO  40 +: 2:58.17

7012 MARIA TEREZA DOS REIS VAN DER BOOR UNAMI RB 19ª 200 PEITO  45 +: 3:14.33

2922 DIVA CATANEO FUGANTI (AMARAL) NAUTICO UNIAO RB 19ª 200 PEITO  50 +: 3:12.79

7193 TEREZINHA FERREIRA DA SILVA C.O.P.M./MG RB 19ª 200 PEITO  80 +: 6:14.88

1455 MILTON IDERIHA MASTERS PARANA RB 20ª 200 PEITO  60 +: 3:01.35

7795 LEONARDO SUMIDA (SWIMEX) MAC-NINA RB 22ª 50 COSTAS  25 +: 25.31

7036 LIZANDRO GOTTARDI DE CARVALHO (MOSCONI NAUTICO UNIAO RB 22ª 50 COSTAS  40 +: 27.70

GREMIO NAUTICO UNIAO "A" NAUTICO UNIAO RB 23ª 4X50 MEDLEY MISTO 80 +:
2:01.28

51643 JULIA VOLKMANN

29087 LUCIANO COSTA MONTONE

51645 FLAVIA MUZIKA BILSLAND

28093 RICARDO MARTÍ DE AZEVEDO

GREMIO NAUTICO UNIAO "A" NAUTICO UNIAO RB 23ª 4X50 MEDLEY MISTO 160 +:
2:02.35

6485 CHRISTIANE LOPES LARCHER (ITAMIRIM/SC)

5614 ROBERTA COUFAL STAROSTA

5569 EDSON JUNQUEIRA E SILVA

25902 DENIS PACE BONETTI

GREMIO NAUTICO UNIAO "A" NAUTICO UNIAO RB 23ª 4X50 MEDLEY MISTO 320 +:
3:26.21

5042 ANTON KARL BIEDERMANN
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5050 JAYME WERNER DOS REIS

34 MARIA HELENA PADILLA COSTA (NUCLEO.H2O

2962 YONE ANGELO

TOTAL DE RECORDE SUL-AMERICANO: 18

TOTAL DE RECORDE BRASILEIRO: 36

Total de recordes na competição: 54
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